

Ownli Data Authorization

(Upon completion please return an executed copy of this form to jodie.basaraba@ints.com)

The company ("Company") listed below hereby authorizes ISI Software, LLC. ("ISI") to provide Ownli data from its owned and operated fast lube sites, which are using ISI's LubeSoft® point of sale system. The included sites are listed on Exhibit A attached to this Data Authorization. The data to be provided shall be the data included within the ISI interface file to be sent to Ownli and as defined within the Agreement between Ownli and Company.

The data shall be used for the express and limited purpose to enable Ownli personnel to receive Company's customer information to offer the Ownli platform to the Company's customers. All data provided shall be subject to the terms and conditions of the Agreement between Ownli and Company.

The effective date of the Data Authorization shall be as of the date signed below. This Data Authorization shall remain in effect until rescinded in writing provided by Company to ISI.

Company Name:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Title of Signer:	
Printed Name of Signer:	
Signature:	 DATE:
Contact Telephone Number:	
Email Address:	

Ownli Data Authorization

Exhibit A

Store Names and Addresses

Store Name	Address	City, State and Zip